CENTRO: EOI IGNACIO LUZAN (MONZON)

LISTADO DE ADMISIONES

IDIOMA: INGLES CURSO: NBA2 GRUPO: A2 INGLES FECHA SORTEO

: 24-09-2024

2858

2873

3181

3645

4972

6706

213

690

895

N° PR.

Nombre

Pascual Ara, Juan Carlos

Felis Callen, German

Rodriguez Doncel, Maria Isabella

Andres Gutierrez, David

Vinues Fernandez, Victor Manuel

Villanueva Espinoza, Mileidy Farith

Fontana Royo, Abraham

Mufioz Delgado, Alejandro

Gonzalez Mufoz, Maria Pilar

Documento

***0696**

***3319**

***x*x7717

**KJ)QYH*

***0037**

****5955*

***5431**

*kkE8g()k*

**kk4586%*

Total: 9

1

Opcion

EOI Ignacio Luzan (Monzén) A2
INGLES
16:45-19:00 Martes Jueves
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